

Ingredients	Nutritional info (per 15g serving)	
<p>White Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier (SOY lecithin (E322)), natural vanilla flavouring)</p> <p>Sugar</p> <p>Butterscotch (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cream (7.4%), Condensed Whey, Butter (4.8%), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Salt, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Flavouring)</p>	Calories	74Kcal
	Carbohydrate	12g
	Fat	3g
	Protein	0g
	Sodium	<1g
	Sugar	10g
<p>* Allergens in bold.</p> <p>Due to the nature of the ingredients used at Harry's all products may contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds.</p>		